Berriman Eaton 20 Km Cycle

Sunday 1st September 2019

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos. Bib
1 3110
2 2867
3 2758
4 2799
5 2810
6 2768
7 2769
8 2825
9 3140

10 2837
11 2930
12 2820
13 3114
14 2826
15 2847
16 2875
17 2757
18 2803
19 2931
20 2960
21 2959
22 2915
23 2951
24 2926
25 2978
26 2993
27 3042
28 2802
29 2877
30 3056
31 3054
32 2962
33 2933
34 2808
35 2806
36 2831
37 2869
38 2770
39 2771
40 2751
41 2922
42 2881
43 2793
44 2977
45 3139
46 3045
47 3046
48 3041
49 3138
50 2894
51 3112
52 3113
53 2790
54 2772
55 2780
56 2823
57 3115
58 2782
59 2990
60 2935
61 2839
62 2753
63 2900
64 2822
65 2836
66 2835
67 2878
68 2752
69 2893
70 2868

Time Name

33:05 Dylan Jones
35:25 Willliam Perry
36:41 Christian Bradbury
36:41 Bengy Nicholson
36:41 Anthony Rissbrook
36:41 Stephen Crane
36:47 Eden Crane
36:47 David Winsper
36:49 Ray Lovell

36:59 Daniel McDermott
37:13 Josef Baker
38:17 David Wain

38:43 Shaun Bennett
38:44 Emma Whitehouse
38:45 Christopher Inett
39:04 Jordan Dugmore
39:24 Narinder Bhalla
39:24 Lewis Poutney
39:53 Robert Pass
40:14 Bohdi Shields
40:14 Gemma Shields
40:23 Steve Guy

41:13 Stephen Bowdem
41:25 lan Watson

41:35 Jeremy Barnes
41:40 Fred Haynes
41:50 Alex Ward

42:01 Mark Pile

42:02 Josh Woodberry
42:14 Ryan Fletcher
42:14 Niamh Fletcher
42:16 George Huntbatch
42:18 Julian Smith
42:21 Alan Robinson
42:37 David Maddox
42:55 Willliam Hague
43:11 Charlotte Wellsbury
43:15 Simon Baumforth
43:16 Karl Baumforth
43:16 Hugh Porter
43:45 Neil Langford
44:08 Andy Dugmore
44:09 Tom Leo

44:25 David McGlynn
45:09 Natalie Lovell
45:19 Mike Hayward
45:20 M Johnson Hayward
45:22 Oliver Ward

45:23 Duncan Lewis
45:34 Peter Nickholds
45:52 Harry Sandland
45:52 Tom Cartwright
45:54 Brendon Hatton
45:54 Simon Daniel
46:08 Steve Fletcher
46:33 Michael Walker
46:36 Willliam Booth
46:46 Simon Hadley
46:47 Richard Lawrence
46:48 Tim Johnson
46:49 Lee Bromley
46:58 Paul Burns

47:01 Paul Rogers
47:03 Kevin Wall

47:06 Mike Rowlands
47:07 David Tobin
47:07 Matt Thomas
47:07 Andrew Roberts
47:24 Simon Whitehouse
47:29 Melvyn J Perry

Team

Wolves & Bilston

NJB Physio

Wolverhampton Wheelers

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender Gun  Gun
Pos Time Pos
1 33:11 1
2 35:29 2
3 36:46 4
4 36:47 5
5 36:49 6
6 36:45 3
1 36:51 7
7 36:52 8
8 36:53 9
9 37:03 10
10 37:28 11
11 38:30 12
12 38:56 15
2 38:54 14
13 38:54 13
14 39:25 16
15 49:02 72
16 39:39 17
17 40:07 18
18 40:18 19
3 40:19 20
19 40:30 21
20 41:25 22
21 41:41 23
22 42:28 28
23 41:50 24
24 42:07 25
25 42:32 30
26 42:23 27
27 42:33 32
4 42:33 31
28 42:23 26
29 42:31 29
30 42:38 33
31 43:16 35
32 43:11 34
5 43:19 36
33 43:20 37
34 43:21 39
35 43:21 38
36 44:00 40
37 44:31 42
38 44:58 43
39 44:30 41
6 45:28 45
40 45:36 46
41 45:36 47
42 45:27 44
43 48:49 70
44 46:38 51
45 46:32 50
46 46:32 49
47 46:04 48
48 47:09 54
49 47:00 53
50 47:00 52
51 47:15 62
52 47:14 60
53 47:12 57
54 47:14 59
55 47:18 64
56 47:29 65
57 47:14 61
58 47:12 56
59 47:12 55
60 47:13 58
61 47:30 66
62 47:17 63
63 47:34 67
64 47:38 68
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Berriman Eaton 20 Km Cycle
Sunday 1st September 2019

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos.

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Bib

2866
2928
2776
2786
2841
3003
2914
2858
2952
3109
2795
2765
2973
3059
3107
3121
2849
2929
2787
2860
2888
2829
2997
2846
2949
2932
2813
2971
2958
3060
2818
3048
2852
2853
2766
2850
2975
2779
2499
2925
2887
2924
2986
2871
2848
2998
3050
3043
3044
3049
2767
2842
2956
2936
3105
2859
2938
3057
2923
2937
2941
2942
3047
3104
2898
2857
3058
2821
2880
2762

Time

47:30
47:42
47:59
48:06
48:41
48:52
49:00
49:08
49:10
49:12
49:15
49:31
49:36
49:43
49:43
49:49
49:54
50:01
50:15
50:33
50:40
50:44
50:58
51:08
51:10
51:11
51:17
51:18
51:26
51:42
51:44
51:46
51:56
51:57
52:06
52:07
52:09
52:27
52:51
52:52
53:22
53:30
53:31
53:35
53:42
53:48
53:50
53:51
53:53
53:53
54:11
54:23
54:30
54:45
55:12
55:13
55:24
55:26
55:31
55:32
55:35
55:35
55:45
56:09
56:13
56:14
56:20
56:22
56:32
56:42

Name

Michael Perry
James Satchwell
Robert Earnshaw
Peter Hayward
John Bladon
Kian Farley-Caldwell
Peter Meredith
Julie Brittain
Philip Hughes
James Morris
Rob Marris

Billy Clark

Arsh Ellahi
Adrian Lines
Reece Morris
Manny Kelay
Michael Bryan
Steve Poole
Paul Griffiths
Caleb McConnell
Callum Urghart
Barry Eaton

Liz Lister
Andrew Theaker
Sara Paskin
Stacey Paskin
Laurence Stephens
Stephen Pearce
Myles Brady
Robert Nason
George Tipper
Chris Hall

Millie Bytheway
Brian Bytheway
Ray Concar

Neil Poutney
Stuart Richards
John Forrester
Race Number 2499
John Bertram Berks
Sophie Weston
Darren Williams
Sean Rowe
Dave Brsicoe
Andrew Lycett
Kevin Bruerton
Ashley Postance
Lee Ward

Sally Ward

Leo Postance
Stephen Chew
John Hall
Natalie Cutler

Jo Kelly

Mike Evans
Byron McConnell
Satnam Singh
Norville Dowdye
Stuart Cresswell
Ray Cresswell
Paul Stokes
Jamie Staunton
Staurt Parker
Lissa Evans
Philip Duncombe
Roger Southall
Rhys Nason
Colin Wilkinson
Joe Gardner
David Carrier

Team

Wolverhampton Wheelers

Wolverhampton Wheelers

Beacon Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender Gun  Gun
Pos Time Pos

65 47:38 69
66 49:01 71
67 49:19 73
68 49:34 76
69 50:05 80
70 50:02 79
71 49:32 75
7 50:02 78
72 49:21 74
73 50:25 81
74 50:39 87
75 49:58 77
76 51:27 91
e 50:25 82
78 50:31 85
79 50:32 86
80 50:40 88
81 50:27 84
82 50:27 83
83 51:18 90
84 51:28 92
85 51:11 89
8 51:31 93
86 52:00 98
9 51:54 96
10 51:54 97
87 51:32 94
88 51:32 95
89 52:05 99
90 52:24 100
91 52:58 107
92 52:41 106
11 52:34 103
93 52:36 104
94 52:27 101
95 52:27 102
96 53:31 108
97 52:38 105
98 53:43 109
99 53:43 110
12 54:13 116
100 54:50 120
101 53:44 111
102 54:21 117
103 54:22 118
104 54:51 121
105 54:10 115
106 54:09 114
13 54:09 113
107 54:09 112
108 54:52 122
109 54:45 119
14 55:16 123
15 55:25 124
110 55:33 125
111 55:58 128
112 56:51 135
113 56:19 129
114 55:54 126
115 55:54 127
116 56:56 136
117 56:56 137
118 56:27 130
16 56:29 131
119 56:49 133
120 56:49 134
121 57:03 140
122 56:47 132
123 57:02 139
124 57:02 138
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Berriman Eaton 20 Km Cycle
Sunday 1st September 2019

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos.

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Bib

2890
2985
2801
2899
2901
2964
2961
2834
2927
2954
2955
2944
2943
2917
2965
2996
2781
2791
2916
2832
2896
2889
2817
2854
3001
3000
2777
2778
2855
2876
2946
2945
2976
2809
2891
2763
2912
2845
2844
2843
2811
2957
2884
2883
3053
2807
2865
2969
2989
2974
2909
2907
2879
2897
3004
3005
2838
2783
2994
2995
2882
2987
2885
2796
3118
3120
2904
2906
2903
3117

Time

56:56

57:09

57:14

57:57

58:00

58:07

58:11

58:15

58:16

58:26

58:26

58:29

58:29

58:32
0:58:57
0:58:58
0:58:59
0:59:00
0:59:11
0:59:20
0:59:20
0:59:58
1:00:00
1:00:01
1:00:05
1:00:05
1:00:15
1:00:21
1:00:26
1:00:36
1:00:53
1:00:53
1:01:00
1:01:07
1:01:17
1:01:45
1:02:20
1:02:28
1:02:28
1:02:49
1:02:52
1:03:02
1:03:29
1:03:33
1:03:43
1:03:45
1:04:51
1.04:57
1:04:58
1:05:00
1:06:18
1.06:18
1:06:19
1:06:31
1:06:40
1:06:42
1:07:58
1:09:16
1:09:16
1:09:17
1:09:39
1:09:39
1:09:41
1:09:46
1:10:44
1:10:44
1:11:14
1:11:14
1:11:16
1:11:24

Name

Ashish Malhotra
Derek Powis
John Obrien
Jenny Briton
Linval Messam
Andy Dibble

Earl Hamilton
Nichola Green
Caroline Fletcher
Robert Smith
Nick Russell

Mike Hann

lan Foster

Martin Causer
Joseph Dibble
Otis Carey
Christopher Hodgkiss
Issy Hodgkiss
David Best

Enroy Vickers
Clarence Crosdale
Lousie Urghart
Kriste Share

Ben Lovatt

Chloe Couture
Stephen Couture
Alexander Francis
Angela Francis
Robert A Platt
Stuart Dugmore
Lisa Farlow
Derek Adey
Graham Wright
Anne Reynolds
Liam Evans
Hanna Charlotte
Craig W Nicholson
Paul Smith

Paul Wood
Victoria Smith
Willliam Rickhuss
Heidi Bates
Thomas Bacon
Dave Evans
Owen Morris
Marie Rusoce
Edward Powell
Anthony Young
Bronte Savage
Robin Turner
Harriet Beaman
Jonathan Beaman
T J Parker Musgrove
Thomas James
Pete Taylor

Eddy Patrick
Abigail Downing
Jageshwar Gill
Jill Vasey-Stanley
Phoebe Stanley
Adrian Bacon
Elizabeth Rogers
Sam Bacon
Jaspal Matharu
Ty Jones

Paul Clarke
Benjamin Eaton
Michelle Eaton
Richard Eaton
Daniel Jones

Team

Beacon Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers

Team Ladybugs
Team Ladybugs

Beacon Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers

WBAC

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender Gun  Gun
Pos Time Pos

125 57:53 143
126 57:19 141
127 57:22 142
17 59:05 147
128 59:05 148
129 59:19 151
130 58:58 146
18 59:12 150
19 59:12 149
131 58:35 144
132 58:36 145
133 59:46 154
134 59:46 153
135 59:25 152
136  1:00:09 158
137  1:00:26 159
138  1:00:27 160
20 1:00:28 161
139  1:00:05 155
140  1:00:46 166
141 1:00:45 165
21  1:.00:47 167
22  1:00:07 156
142  1:00:07 157
23  1:00:37 163
143  1:00:36 162
144  1:01:49 171
24  1.01:55 172
145  1:00:45 164
146  1:01:18 168
25 1:02:19 175
147  1:02:19 174
148  1:.02:21 176
26  1:01:30 169
149  1:01:46 170
27  1:.02:05 173
150 1:02:36 177
151  1:.02:54 178
152  1:02:54 179
28 1:03:16 181
153  1:03:02 180
29  1:04:02 182
154  1:04:27 185
155  1:04:32 186
156  1:04:27 184
30 1:04:20 183
157  1:05:52 189
158 1:.06:12 190
31  1:.05:17 187
32 1:05:19 188
33 1:07:36 195
159 1:07:36 196
160  1:07:23 194
161  1:07:00 191
162  1:07:20 192
163  1:07:20 193
34  1:.08:30 197
164  1:09:54 198
35 1:10:25 201
36 1:10:25 200
165 1:10:38 202
37 1:11:09 204
166  1:10:38 203
167 1:10:21 199
168  1:12:07 208
169 1:12:08 209
170  1:11:39 205
38 1:11:40 207
171 1:11:39 206
172 1:12:48 211
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Berriman Eaton 20 Km Cycle

Sunday 1st September 2019

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos.

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Bib

3119
2972
2785
2913
2874
2827
2828
2864
2950
3051
3052
2840
2967
2966
2934
2979
2872
2870
2921
2920
3102
2968
2981
3002
2980
2862
2764
2794
2905
2999
2773
2970
2963
2760
2902
2861
3103
3101
2797
2798
2991
2992
2939
2940
2948
2947
2824
2895
2919
2984
2982
2983
2754
2755

Time Name
1:11:33 Emma Jones
1:11:40 Dudley Fawcett
1:11:40 Sukhvir Gill
1:13:08 Isabel Gillis
1:13:18 Neil Woodberry
1:13:29 Lani Williams
1:13:33 Trevor Williams
1:13:49 Rosemary Woodworth
1:13:50 Harold Williams
1:14:02 Suart Worsey
1:14:03 Thomas Worsey
1:14:32 Angela Jones
1:14:56 Sanjeevan Kumar
1:14:59 Selva Velu
1:15:38 Michael Smith
1:16:07 Suneil Jaroch
1:16:12 Oscar Haywood
1:16:21 Neil Haywood
1:16:40 lan Palmer
1:16:40 Fred Palmer
1:16:47 Laelani-Mae Williams
1:16:49 Kevin Gannon
1:16:56 Ethan Paul
1:16:58 Amy Farley-Caldwell
1:17:03 Narinder Kumar
1:17:32 Gary O'Dowd
1:17:53 Sandeep Chatha
1:20:34 Richard Moreton
1:20:48 John Heatley
1:21:01 Sue Minett
1:21:30 Carl Downing
1:21:30 Micheal Treanor
1:21:39 Paz Heer
1:21:40 Amardip Bening
1:21:44 Caroline Heatley
1:22:04 Olivia Vann
1:22:25 Kaimani-Rae Williams
1:22:28 Winston Williams
1:23:12 Vedder Osborne
1:23:13 Jenny Osborne
1:24:47 Christopher Kycek
1:24:48 Lukas Kycek
1:26:34 Clive Wood
1:26:35 Caroline Kinnings
1:27:44 Vaughan Williams
1:27:44 Nick Bailey
1:30:34 Lorna Wilson
1:30:34 Philip Downes
1:30:37 Patricia Chang
1:31:10 Noah Stott
1:31:12 John Stott
1:31:13 Lee Stott
1:40:10 Rohan Bhalla
1:40:12 Manik Bhalla

Team

British Cycling

Beacon Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

39
173
174

40
175

41
176

42
177
178
179

43
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

44
188
189

45
190
191
192
193
194

46
195
196
197
198

47

48

49
199
200

50
201
202
203

51
204
205

52
206

53
207
208
209
210
211

Gun
Time
1:12:56
1:13:20
1:12:18
1:13:32
1:14:23
1:13:40
1:13:44
1:15:09
1:15:11
1:15:43
1:15:43
1:15:35
1:15:08
1:15:11
1:16:14
1:18:53
1:17:14
1:17:20
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:24:36
1:17:37
1:18:33
1:18:08
1:18:39
1:18:20
1:18:30
1:20:53
1:21:12
1:21:52
1.22:07
1:22:06
1:21:54
1:21:55
1:22:09
1:22:54
1:30:12
1:30:12
1:24:37
1:24:38
1:26:25
1:26:27
1:27:39
1:27:40
1:29:14
1:29:14
1:31:26
1:31:26
1:31:28
1:32:23
1:32:26
1.32:27
1:41:11
1:41:13

Gun
Pos

212
213
210
214
217
215
216
219
220
223
224
222
218
221
225
236
228
229
226
227
246
230
234
231
235
232
233
237
238
239
243
242
240
241
244
245
255
256
247
248
249
250
251
252
254
253
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
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